 CF Components
                    for flanges with tapped bold holes, please add suffix T to order codes
                    *European standard, to be used with copper gaskets OD  272.7 mm
                    for flanges with tapped bold holes, please add suffix T to order codes
                    *European standard, to be used with copper gaskets OD  272.7 mm
                    for flanges with tapped bold holes, please add suffix T to order codes
                    *European standard, to be used with copper gaskets OD  272.7 mm
                    for flanges with tapped bold holes, please add suffix T to order codes

            21
CF BORED FLANGES, STAINLESS STEEL - FIXED
Order code Material NW A B C D
23918C 304L 16 34 7,6 6,4 6,4
23919C 304L 16 34 7,6 12,7 12,7
23920C 304L 16 34 7,6 13,2 14,3
23021C 304L 16 34 7,6 16,6 19,1
23921C 304L 35 70 12,7 13,2 14,4
23922C 304L 35 70 12,7 24,2 25,5
23923C 304L 35 70 12,7 36,9 38,2
23022C 304L 35 70 12,7 40,1 41,3
23924C 304L 63 114 17,4 49,6 51,1
23023C 304L 63 114 17,4 61,2 63,6
23024C 304L 100 152 19,9 99,4 101,9
23025C 304L 150 203 22,3 149,7 152,6
23026C 304L 200 254 24,6 200,4 203,5
23925C 304L 250 304 27,3 250,7 254,4
23027C* 304L 250 304 27,3 250,7 254,4
Order code Material NW A B C D
239221CN 316LN 16 34 7,3 4,3 18,2
239222CN 316LN 35 69,4 13,0 6,5 38,2
239223CN 316LN 35 69,4 13,0 6,5 42,6
239224CN 316LN 63 113,5 17,5 8,4 70,3
239225CN 316LN 100 151,6 19,8 8,4 104,3
239226CN 316LN 150 202,4 22,2 8,4 154,5
239227CN 316LN 200 253,2 24,6 8,4 205,5
239228CN* 316LN 250 306,0 24,6 8,4 256,0
 CF Components
                    for flanges with tapped bold holes, please add suffix T to order codes
                    *European standard, to be used with copper gaskets OD  272.7 mm
                    for flanges with tapped bold holes, please add suffix T to order codes
                    *European standard, to be used with copper gaskets OD  272.7 mm
            22
CF BORED FLANGES, STAINLESS STEEL - ROTATABLE
Order code Material NW A B C D E
23926C 304L 16 34 7,6 6,4 6,4 19,3
23927C 304L 16 34 7,6 12,7 12,7 19,3
23928C 304L 16 34 7,6 13,2 14,3 19,3
23041C 304L 16 34 7,6 16,6 19,1 19,3
23929C 304L 35 70 12,7 13,2 14,4 41,4
23930C 304L 35 70 12,7 24,2 25,5 41,4
23931C 304L 35 70 12,7 36,9 38,2 41,4
23042C 304L 35 70 12,7 40,1 41,3 45,0
23932C 304L 63 114 17,4 49,6 51,1 68,0
23043C  304L 63 114 17,4 61,2 63,6 68,0
23044C 304L 100 152 19,9 99,4 101,9 104,9
23045C 304L 150 203 22,3 149,7 152,6 155,7
23046C 304L 200 254 24,6 200,4 203,5 206,4
23933C 304L 250 304 27,3 250,7 254,4 254,8
23047C 304L 250 304 27,3 250,7 256,3 254,8
Order code Material NW A B C D E
239229CN 316LN 16 34 7,3 4,3 18,2 16,0
239230CN 316LN 35 69,4 13,0 6,5 38,2 35,0
239231CN 316LN 38 69,4 13,0 6,5 42,6 38,0
239232CN 316LN 63 113,5 19,0 8,4 70,3 67,0
239233CN 316LN 100 151,6 21,4 8,4 104,3 100
239234CN 316LN 150 202,4 23,8 8,4 154,5 150
239235CN 316LN 200 253,2 24,6 8,4 205,5 200
239236CN* 316LN 250 306,0 24,6 8,4 256,0 250
CF FLANGE CAPS
Order code NW OD PACK SIZE
23441C 16 34 10
23442C 35 70 10

            25
CF TO KF TUBULATED ADAPTERS, STAINLESS STEEL
Order code Material NW A B C D
23901C 304L 16CF/10KF 34 30 36 14
23251C 304L 16CF/16KF 34 30 36 20
23902C 304L 35CF/10KF 70 30 36 14
23903C 304L 35CF/16KF 70 30 36 20
23904C 304L 35CF/25KF 70 40 36 28
23256C 304L 35CF/40KF 70 55 50 45
23905C 304L 63CF/25KF 114 40 50 28
23259C 304L 63CF/40KF 114 55 50 45
23906C 304L 63CF/50KF 114 75 50 57
23907C 304L 100CF/25KF 152 40 50 28
23262C 304L 100CF/40KF 152 55 50 45
23908C 304L 100CF/50KF 152 75 50 57
23909C 304L 150CF/25KF 203 40 70 28
23910C 304L 150CF/40KF 203 55 70 45
23911C 304L 150CF/50KF 203 75 70 57
 CF TO ISO-K TUBULATATED ADAPTERS, STAINLESS STEEL
Order code Material NW A B C D
23271C 304L 63CF/63ISO 114 95 90 70
23912C 304L 100CF/63ISO 152 95 90 76
23272C 304L 100CF/100ISO 152 130 90 102
23913C 304L 100CF/160ISO 152 180 90 102
23914C 304L 150CF/63ISO 203 95 90 76
23915C 304L 150CF/100ISO 203 130 90 108
23273C 304L 150CF/160ISO 203 180 90 152
CF ZERO LENGTH FLANGE ADAPTERS, STAINLESS STEEL